X  Workers' Compensation Certification 
  X  Insurance Certificates and Endorsements 
  X  W-9 Form 
    Other:           

4. Compensation.  District agrees to pay the Consultant for services satisfactorily rendered 

pursuant to this Agreement a total fee not to exceed THIRTEEN THOUSAND, FOUR 
HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE DOLLARS AND FIFTY CENTS ($13,471.50).  District shall pay 
Consultant according to the following terms and conditions:  

4.1. Payment for the Work shall be made for all undisputed amounts based upon the delivery 

of the work product as determined by the District.  Payment shall be made within thirty